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AMYLOSE

*Unless otherwise noted all references are to Duke, James A. 1992. Handbook of phytochemical constituents of GRAS herbs and other economic plants. Boca
Raton, FL. CRC Press.

Plant

Vigna
unguiculata

Vigna
unguiculata

Colocasia
esculenta

Oryza sativa

Cucurbita
foetidissima

Musa x
paradisiaca

Alocasia
macrorrhiza

Curcuma
zedoaria

Part Low High
PPM PPM
Seed 108420.0 111200.0
Seed 108420.0 111200.0
Root 68600.0 73360.0
Seed - 131075.0
Root - 260000.0
Fruit - 205000.0
Plant -- --
Tuber - -

StdDev

-0.71

-0.71

-1.0

1.41
1.0
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